
Famous Artist? Jeanette
8.33 "Plano Duets for Children"
(Walton), Hona Kabos and Louis
Kentner
$.46 Afternoon Concert by theNorman Cloutier Orchestra, Law-
rence Tibbett (baritone) andLily Pons (soprano)
4.30 Radio Stage: "Winds of
Madness"
6.0 "By Request": Nelson Eddy
6.16 The Memory Lingers On
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Bournemouth

Municipal
or-

chestra
7.0 Evening Service: SalvationArmy Citadel (Adjutant G. Spil-lett)
8. 0 "Four Characteristic Valses"
(Coleridge-Taylor), New Light
Symphony Orchestra
8.15 Station Notices
‘"Meet the Bruntons"845 Sunday Evening Talk
98. 0 Newsfeel
9.20 Concert by GrenadierGuards Band. Assisting Artists:
Sidney Burehall (baritone) andWebster Booth (tenor)
@0. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN-]
8. Oam. Tunes for the Break-
fast Table
9.30 hKadio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
10. 0 Morning Melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of Good Cheer10.45 Light and Bright
41. 0 A World of Music
12. 0 , Close down
»
arnt

Sunday. December 30
1ZB i eym.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
12. O Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News
2. Q Radio Matinee, including at2.0 Burns and Allen
3.0 Impudent Impostors
4.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5. 0 Diggers’ session6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
8. 0 Radio Theatre
8.30 Musical Programme8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 Reserved9.45 New York Radio Theatre
Guild
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning
8.55 The Children’s Choir
9.30 Piano Time

10. 0 Band session s
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Cheerful Tunes
11.12 Comedy Cameo
11.30 R.S.A. session
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News
1.25 Top Tunes ;

2. 0 Afternoon Concert Pro-
gramme
4.15 Masterwork
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. O Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.25 Tea Time Music
6. O Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
7.30 Palace of Varieties (BBC)8.0 Impudent Impostors
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Orchestral Cameo
9.15 Radio Guild One-Act Play
9.45 The Spirit of the Vikings
10. O Interlude
10.15 Restful Melodies
11. 0 London News
11.10 Variety
12. 0 Close down

3ZB tne ues.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom's Children’s
Choir
10. 0 Music Magazine

11. O Friendly Road Service etSong
11.45 Sports Taik (The Toff)
12. 0 Luncheon session1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 The Palace of Varieties2.0 Men of Imagination andthe Magic of Words (Ken)2.15 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Reserved
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Feature Preview: A Casefor Cleveland
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte, with GeorgeThorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ
645 Off Parade at Radio’s
Round Table
7.45 A Studio Presentation
8. © iImpudent Impostors
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
98. 0 A Studio Presentation
9.15 New York Radio Guild Play
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

AZB sta ie.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers
10. 0 Famous ‘Tenors
11. 0 Sports Digest
11.145 A Spot of Humour
11.30 For the Older Generation

-0 You Asked For
1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Radio Matinee
4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers; conducted
by Anita Oliver
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (George
Bezar)7.30 impudent Impostors8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Hollywood Open House
11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down :

22. PALMERSTON Nth., 1400 ke, 214m.
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a.m. Selected RecordingsLondon News
Piano Pastimes
National Tunes
Musical Alphabet
Notable TrialsWith a Smile and a Song
Feminine HarmonyLet’s Have a LaughTunes of the Times
p.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien

. 0 Baritone and Bass6.15 London News7.0 Tommy Handley’s BBC
production, Itma7.30 Show of Shows
impudent Impostors
Sunday Night Talk
Big Ben
. New York Radio Guild
Organ Reverie
Close down

oSteaSonomo

a-

2

ougonuo

»

CODE MESSAGE
Totheradioenthusiastthiscomplicated
symbolsignifiesaradiovalveknownas
aDuplexDiodePentode:
Perhapsyouare not interested in the
name or the highly complex functions
ofsuchavalve. ButYouareconcerned
that your radio should continue to
workwell-~and thatYou don'�
have too many valve replaces
ments: Therefore, ask Your
serviceman to "Revalve with

O Radiotrons:

RdiotonsThe LONG-LIFE VALVE
Ghe

WATIONAL (NEECD)ELECTRICAL
ANd EhGineering COHPANT Liaited
BRANCHES ALL MAIN CENTRES Riss

CARAGE_
ACESiLenceRS

DriveIN and replacethat worn silencer
with an ACE
Whenyourmuffler isrustyand leaky,you lose vitalprotection frompoisonexhaust gases. When they escape; these gases bearing_ deadly CarbonMonoxide; seep up into the car where soubreathe them, and cause accidentseven death: Old clogged-up silencers restrict the flow of exhaustgases; and you lose precious miles from every gallon: If your car needs 8new silencer ask your garage to fit an Ace"_~the correctly designedsilencer,with weldedseams:
CORRECT TYPES FOR EVERY MAKE AND MODEL:

ACESIENcERS
SiLEnCeEverythinc

Wholesaleonly_~E. W PIDGEON&Co.Ltd,NZ:Distributors:

Every Picture
TELLSAStory

2"048o

From HEADTo Toe
LifebuoyStOpSBo"

LEYER BROTHERSFZ]LmIteo; PETONE W 421 322


